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HALF-DAY ORIENTATION FOR ALL TEACHERS AND PRINCIPALS NEW TO LEL 
Tuesday, October 20, 8:00-12:00, Ed Center Auditorium 

 

 

LEL Building Visit Schedule 
 Lunch from Oakway Deli wil l  be served at each site visit  

Tuesday  Nov. 03   LEL A  Howard 
Wednesday  Nov. 04   LEL B  *Awbrey Park 
Thursday   Nov. 05  LEL C  Spring Creek  
Friday   Nov. 06   LEL D   Edgewood 
 

 Tuesday  Jan. 19  LEL B  McCornack   
 Wednesday  Jan. 20  LEL C  Camas Ridge 

Thursday  Jan. 21  LEL D  Willagillespie   
Friday   Jan. 22   LEL A   Gilham 

 
 Tuesday  Mar. 8  LEL C  Family School  

Wednesday  Mar. 9  LEL D  Holt 
Thursday  Mar. 10  LEL A  Edison 
Friday   Mar. 11   LEL B  *River Road/Camino del Rio  

   
 Tuesday  May 10  LEL D  Hold for possible LEL, site TBD  

Wednesday  May 11  LEL A  Hold for possible LEL, site TBD 
Thursday  May 12  LEL B  Hold for possible LEL, site TBD 
Friday   May 13   LEL C   Hold for possible LEL, site TBD 
 
*RR-Camino del Rio/AP dates have been switched since the last schedule was shared. 

 

     LEL A 
lel_a@4j.lane.edu 
 

Allan Chinn  
  Allison Kreider 
   TBD__________ 
Eric Anderson 
  Elise Salmond 
   TBD__________ 
Gina Wilde 
  Candace Lovato 
   TBD__________ 
Tom Horn 
  Jenny Vondracek     
   TBD__________ 
Tasha Katsuda 
Marlee Litten 
Oscar Loureiro 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Sara Green 

 

     LEL B 
lel_b@4j.lane.edu 
 

Denisa Taylor 
  Emily Kemp 
   TBD__________ 
Joel Lavin 
  Karen Ramirez Gutierrez 
   TBD__________ 
Michael Riplinger 
  Beth Shershun 
   TBD__________ 
Juan Cuadros 
  Richard Llamas 
   TBD__________ 
Londa Rochholz 
 Judy Davies 
   TBD__________ 
Seth Pfaefflin 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Sara Green 

 

     LEL C 
lel_c@4j.lane.edu 
 

Kathy Owen  
  Michelle Squires 
   TBD__________ 
   Tiffany Jeanette 
   TBD__________ 
Kevin Gordon 
  Alyssa Ricken 
   TBD__________ 
  Raquel Gwynn 
  TBD___________ 
  TBD__________ 
Tom Maloney 
  Donna van Deurzen 
  Kim Sullivan 
Gretta Sagolla 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Sara Green  

 

     LEL D 
lel_d@4j.lane.edu 
 

David Jacobson 
  Lavinia Page  
  TBD__________ 
Joyce Johnson 
  TBD__________ 
  TBD__________ 
Larry Williams 
  Jessie Tillett 
   TBD__________ 
Tom Piowaty 
  Angie Bunday 
   TBD__________ 
   TBD__________ 
   TBD__________ 
Leila Schuck 
Chelsea Mabie 
Reid Shepard 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Sara Green 


